Pelican Custom Services | Lid Organizers http://www.pelican.com/custom/lid_organizers.php

PELICAN

Products Customize Planning Specialized Services Accessories

LID ORGANIZERS

Organizers are made of simulated leather or waterproof Ballistic Nylon with nylon zippers. A wide variety of po
organized. They install easily with Velcro® strips (included).

Available Lid Organizers

Case Catalog # Description

0340 0349 Lid Organizer for 0340 Cube Case 'l
0350 0359 Lid Organizer for 0350 Cube Case 'l
0370 0379 Lid Organizer for 0370 Cube Case [l

1of6 7/11/2015 4:47 PM



Pelican Custom Services | Lid Organizers

1440

1440

1440

1490

1500

1500

2 of 6

1445

1446

1449

1498

1508

1509

http://www.pelican.com/custom/lid_organizers.php

Utility Padded Divider Set & Lid Organizer

Office Divider Set & Lid Organizer

Office Lid Organizer

Computer Lid Organizer

Photographer’s Lid Organizer

Lid Organizer

7/11/2015 4:47 PM



Pelican Custom Services | Lid Organizers

1510M

1520

1520

1560

1560M

1600

3 0f6

1519

1508

1509

1569

1569

1609

http://www.pelican.com/custom/lid_organizers.php

Lid Organizer for 1510 Case

Photographer’s Lid Organizer

Lid Organizer

Lid Organizer for 1560 Case

Lid Organizer for 1560 Case

Lid Organizer

3}

2}

7/11/2015 4:47 PM



Pelican Custom Services | Lid Organizers

1610

1610M

1620

1620M

1630

1640

4 of 6

1609

1609

1609

1609

1639

0379

http://www.pelican.com/custom/lid_organizers.php

Lid Organizer

Lid Organizer

Lid Organizer

Lid Organizer

Lid Organizer for 1630 Transport Case

Lid Organizer for 1640 Transport Case

7/11/2015 4:47 PM



Pelican Custom Services | Lid Organizers

1660

1690

iM2300

iM2400

iM2435

nnnnnnn

50f6

1669

1699

iM2300-LIDORG

iM24XX-LIDORG

iM2435-DIV-LIDORG

http://www.pelican.com/custom/lid_organizers.php

Photo/Lid Organizer for 1660 Case

Lid Organizer for 1690 Transport Case

Lid Organizer

Lid Organizer

Divider Set & Lid Organizer

7/11/2015 4:47 PM



Pelican Custom Services | Lid Organizers http://www.pelican.com/custom/lid_organizers.php

iM2620 iM26XX-LIDORG Lid Organizer

About Us

All other trademarks are registered and/or unregistered trademarks of Pelican Products, Inc., its affiliates and/
© Copyright 2014 by Pelican Products. All rights reserved.

7/11/2015 4:47 PM



