

LID ORGANIZERS

Organizers are made of simulated leather or waterproof Ballistic Nylon with nylon zippers. A wide variety of po organized. They install easily with Velcro® strips (included).

Available Lid Organizers

Case	Catalog #	Description
0340	0349	Lid Organizer for 0340 Cube Case
0350	0359	Lid Organizer for 0350 Cube Case
0370	0379	Lid Organizer for 0370 Cube Case

1440	1445	Utility Padded Divider Set & Lid Organizer	4
			q
1440	1446	Office Divider Set & Lid Organizer	
1440	1440	Office Lid Organizer	
1440	1449	Office Lid Organizer	
1490	1498	Computer Lid Organizer	1
1490	1490	Computer Liu Organizer	ľ
1500	1508	Photographer's Lid Organizer	
1500	1509	Lid Organizer	4

			-
1510M	1519	Lid Organizer for 1510 Case	-
1520	1508	Photographer's Lid Organizer Lid Organizer	
1560	1569	Lid Organizer for 1560 Case	
1560M	1569	Lid Organizer for 1560 Case	
1600	1609	Lid Organizer	

			•
1610	1609	Lid Organizer	
			•
1610M	1609	Lid Organizer	•
1620	1609	Lid Organizer	
1620M	1609	Lid Organizer	•
1620	4620	Lid Organizar for 1620 Transport Coop	
1630	1639	Lid Organizer for 1630 Transport Case	
1640	0379	Lid Organizer for 1640 Transport Case	

			17.0
1660	1669	Photo/Lid Organizer for 1660 Case	
1690	1699	Lid Organizer for 1690 Transport Case	
			1
iM2300	iM2300-LIDORG	Lid Organizer	
			1
iM2400	iM24XX-LIDORG	Lid Organizer	
iM2435	iM2435-DIV-LIDORG	Divider Set & Lid Organizer	4
:MOCOO	:8400VV IDODO		

iM2620	iM26XX-LIDORG	Lid Organizer	

	About Us
	All other trademarks are registered and/or unregistered trademarks of Pelican Products, Inc., its affiliates and © Copyright 2014 by Pelican Products. All rights reserved.
Warning line 411	g: mysql_free_result() expects parameter 1 to be resource, null given in /backup/downloads/html/custom/lid_organizers.php on
Warning line 413	g: mysql_free_result() expects parameter 1 to be resource, null given in /backup/downloads/html/custom/lid_organizers.php on }

6 of 6